COLE KERR ORIGINALS — ITEM/PRICE LISTING

APRIL 4, 2024 —-MAY 27, 2024

ltem # Title Price
1 Reflections In the Pond $285.00
2 White Lily $265.00
3  Poppies $265.00
4  Summer Bouquet $265.00
5  English Roses $265.00
6  Field of Lupines $265.00
7  Sunflowers $285.00
8  Lupines $265.00
9  Apple Blossoms $245.00
10  White Iris $245.00
11 Sunflower Sunset $175.00
12 Happy Tulips $245.00
13 Lupines By the River $285.00
14  Pink Peonies $245.00

Please inquire with Jenn Layn (j.layn@nvrh.org) 748-7313 if interested in purchasing a piece. 25% of the
proceeds benefit NVRH.



COLE KERR ORIGINALS — ITEM/PRICE LISTING

APRIL 4, 2024 —-MAY 27, 2024

ltem # Title

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

The Lone Lupine
Kingsley Covered Bridge
Winter Sky (white frame)
Island Pond Foot Bridge
Covered Bridge

Scottish Highlander 1
Scottish Highlander 2
White Mountains
Willoughby Lake

Bear on Rock Wall

The Lone Goose

Geese In Flight

Goose Family

Prancing

Snow Geese

Price

$265.00
$275.00
$285.00
$285.00
$285.00
$285.00
$285.00
$285.00
$285.00
$285.00
$295.00
$285.00
$285.00
$285.00
$265.00

Please inquire with Jenn Layn (j.layn@nvrh.org) 748-7313 if interested in purchasing a piece. 25% of the
proceeds benefit NVRH.



COLE KERR ORIGINALS — ITEM/PRICE LISTING

APRIL 4, 2024 —-MAY 27, 2024

ltem # Title

30 Mallard Ducks

31 Baby Loon

32 Setting Wings

33 Deerin the Forest

34 The Girls

35 Sunset On the Barn
36 Cattails and Butterflies
37 Drawn To the Light

38 A Stroll Through the Woods
39 Farm On the Hill

40 Miller's Run Brook

41  Winter Wonderland

42  Sunset On the Pond
43  Stillness of Winter

44  The Babbling River

Price

$275.00
$275.00
$325.00
$285.00
$150.00
$150.00
$145.00
$285.00
$285.00
$285.00
$250.00
$150.00
$285.00
$285.00
$285.00

Please inquire with Jenn Layn (j.layn@nvrh.org) 748-7313 if interested in purchasing a piece. 25% of the

proceeds benefit NVRH.



COLE KERR ORIGINALS — ITEM/PRICE LISTING

APRIL 4, 2024 —-MAY 27, 2024

ltem # Title
45  Willoughby Sail Boats
46  Sanborn Bridge
47  Through the Covered Bridge Window
48 Moon Phase
49  Setting Moon
50  Mystic Moon
51  White Birch at Willoughby
52  Children Books
53  Cover Bridge Calendars
94  Eclipse 2024
55 Heavenly Universal Creation
56 2024 Eclipse
57  The Four Season Sugarhouse
58  Autumn Road
99  Spring Road
60  Thru the Farmhouse Window

Price

$275.00
$285.00

$350.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

$175.00

$20.00

$20.00
$125.00
$225.00
$125.00
$175.00
$285.00
$225.00

$350.00

Please inquire with Jenn Layn (j.layn@nvrh.org) 748-7313 if interested in purchasing a piece. 25% of the
proceeds benefit NVRH.



