Item #	Title	Price
1	Reflections In the Pond	\$285.00
2	White Lily	\$265.00
3	Poppies	\$265.00
4	Summer Bouquet	\$265.00
5	English Roses	\$265.00
6	Field of Lupines	\$265.00
7	Sunflowers	\$285.00
8	Lupines	\$265.00
9	Apple Blossoms	\$245.00
10	White Iris	\$245.00
11	Sunflower Sunset	\$175.00
12	Happy Tulips	\$245.00
13	Lupines By the River	\$285.00
14	Pink Peonies	\$245.00

Item #	Title	Price
15	The Lone Lupine	\$265.00
16	Kingsley Covered Bridge	\$275.00
17	Winter Sky (white frame)	\$285.00
18	Island Pond Foot Bridge	\$285.00
19	Covered Bridge	\$285.00
20	Scottish Highlander 1	\$285.00
21	Scottish Highlander 2	\$285.00
22	White Mountains	\$285.00
23	Willoughby Lake	\$285.00
24	Bear on Rock Wall	\$285.00
25	The Lone Goose	\$295.00
26	Geese In Flight	\$285.00
27	Goose Family	\$285.00
28	Prancing	\$285.00
29	Snow Geese	\$265.00

Item #	Title	Price
30	Mallard Ducks	\$275.00
31	Baby Loon	\$275.00
32	Setting Wings	\$325.00
33	Deer in the Forest	\$285.00
34	The Girls	\$150.00
35	Sunset On the Barn	\$150.00
36	Cattails and Butterflies	\$145.00
37	Drawn To the Light	\$285.00
38	A Stroll Through the Woods	\$285.00
39	Farm On the Hill	\$285.00
40	Miller's Run Brook	\$250.00
41	Winter Wonderland	\$150.00
42	Sunset On the Pond	\$285.00
43	Stillness of Winter	\$285.00
44	The Babbling River	\$285.00

Item #	Title	Price
45	Willoughby Sail Boats	\$275.00
46	Sanborn Bridge	\$285.00
47	Through the Covered Bridge Window	\$350.00
48	Moon Phase	\$175.00
49	Setting Moon	\$175.00
50	Mystic Moon	\$175.00
51	White Birch at Willoughby	\$175.00
52	Children Books	\$20.00
53	Cover Bridge Calendars	\$20.00
54	Eclipse 2024	\$125.00
55	Heavenly Universal Creation	\$225.00
56	2024 Eclipse	\$125.00
57	The Four Season Sugarhouse	\$175.00
58	Autumn Road	\$285.00
59	Spring Road	\$225.00
60	Thru the Farmhouse Window	\$350.00